
HAY10-ABL3    Adult FALL League Division Women

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (1)  Brick Squad Kimberly Leal 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

2 (2)  Diamond Elite Cassey Sanchez 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

3 (3)  Animosity Lizzy Villarreal 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

4 (4)  Sky Elite Amanda Gamez 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Tue 11/07/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(1)  Brick Squad (4)  Sky Elite RS

Thu 11/09/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(2)  Diamond Elite (3)  Animosity RS

Tue 11/14/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(1)  Brick Squad (2)  Diamond Elite RS

Thu 11/16/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Sky Elite (3)  Animosity RS

Tue 11/28/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(3)  Animosity (1)  Brick Squad RS

Thu 11/30/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(3)  Animosity (2)  Diamond Elite RS

Tue 12/05/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Sky Elite (1)  Brick Squad RS

Thu 12/07/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(3)  Animosity (4)  Sky Elite RS

Tue 12/12/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(2)  Diamond Elite (1)  Brick Squad RS

Thu 12/14/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(1)  Brick Squad (3)  Animosity RS

Tue 12/19/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Sky Elite (2)  Diamond Elite RS

Thu 12/21/2023 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(1)  Brick Squad (4)  Sky Elite RS
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Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Tue 01/09/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Sky Elite (3)  Animosity RS

Thu 01/11/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(2)  Diamond Elite (4)  Sky Elite RS

Tue 01/16/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(3)  Animosity (1)  Brick Squad RS

Thu 01/18/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(3)  Animosity (2)  Diamond Elite RS

Tue 01/23/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Sky Elite (1)  Brick Squad RS

Thu 01/25/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(2)  Diamond Elite (4)  Sky Elite RS

Tue 01/30/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(2)  Diamond Elite (3)  Animosity RS

Thu 02/01/2024 7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(1)  Brick Squad (2)  Diamond Elite RS

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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